River City Bicycle Club and Richmond Ciclismo

Present


Charles City Road Race

All proceeds to benefit the Charles City Recreation Department 

Saturday, May 18, 2002
$1000+ Cash Prizes

A Virginia B.A.R. Race

Category
Distance
Places
Prizes
Start
Entry
Men 4/5
47.5 miles
6
$200
9:30am
$18

Women1
38 miles
3
$150
9:40am
$18

Men Pro/1/2/32
76 miles
8
$300+
12:00pm
$23

Men 40+/50+
47.5 miles
3/3
$135/$135
12:05pm
$18

Juniors*
28.5 miles
3
$50
2:30pm
$3

*Note: Junior Gear Restriction enforced.


1$20 Bonus to 1st Cat 4 Woman & $10 Bonus to 2nd Cat 4 Woman

2$300 or 25% of entries, whichever is greater 

Promoter reserves the right to adjust prize list due to low attendance.  This event is held under a permit issued by USA Cycling, Inc.

Late fee: $5. Pre-registered entries must be received by May 15, 2002.

Course: 9.5 mile rolling circuit, good surfaces. 80% Rolling enclosure.  Centerline rule will be enforced on Rte 155.  

Directions: From I-64, exit at Rte 155. Follow Rte 155 to Providence Forge. Go straight at traffic light at Rte 60, follow to the left then go right continuing on Rte 155 south five miles. Turn left onto Rte 612. You are now on the racecourse. Continue one mile to Charles City Recreation parking area. 

Information: Jake Helmboldt 804-795-7296 before 10pm. Email jhelmboldt@Yahoo.com
Online info at:  www.rowlets.com/charlescity.html  (available soon)
Send Standard Athlete’s Release to: 
Charles City Road Race



C/O Jake Helmboldt   (make checks payable to Jakob Helmboldt-RCBC)


1701 W. Chaffin Rd.

Richmond, VA 23231

The 12th Annual














